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Everyday Current Account

Call Telephone Banking for questions or
lost or stolen cards 0330 9 123 123, open
24 hours a day 7 days a week.

So that we can improve how we help you,
we might record or monitor your calls.

If you have sight or hearing loss you can
use Relay UK on 18001 0330 9 123 123

Online Banking service and information
available at www.santander.co.uk

Santander Banking Operations
Sunderland
SR43 4FP

Online, Mobile and Telephone Banking

ID 7165888893 D JACKSON

MR DAVID JACKSON
2/1 249
HOLLYBROOK STREET
GLASGOW
UNITED KINGDOM
G42 8SS

Your account summary for

3rd Dec 2025 to 2nd Jan 2026

Account name MR DAVID JACKSON

Account number: 13677792   Sort Code: 09 01 30   Statement number: 01/2026

BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX   IBAN: GB31 ABBY 0901 3013 6777 92

Balance brought forward from 2nd Dec Statement £445.35

Total money in: £2,781.81

Total money out: -£3,058.97

Your balance at close of business 2nd Jan 2026 £168.19

Credit interest rate: No credit interest is paid on this account.

Interest and refunds paid this period

Date Why we are paying you Amount

4th Dec Interest on your credit balance £0.00
snjobndbsndibndibnd

News and information

The deposit protection limit is increasing

From 1 December 2025 your eligible deposits will
be protected up to £120,000 per person under
the Financial Services Compensation Scheme
(FSCS), an increase from £85,000.

You can find out more information about how
your money is protected by the FSCS, on their
website at www.FSCS.org.uk

Tell us how we can help you

We all need some help from time to time. So, if
you need any support with your banking because
of a disability, your mental health, or problems at
home, we’re here for you.

Whether it’s a temporary or permanent situation,
you only need to tell us once. We’ll make a note
of things, so you don’t have to explain it to us
again. Call us, pop into a branch, or type ‘tell us
once’ into chat when logged on to Online
Banking.
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Account number: 13677792  (Sort Code 09 01 30)

Statement number: 01/2026 Page number: 2 of 4

Important messages
Important information about compensation arrangements: We’re covered by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (‘FSCS’). The FSCS
can pay compensation to depositors if a bank is unable to meet its financial obligations. The account(s) shown in this statement are eligible for
compensation under the scheme. Santander UK plc is an authorised deposit taker and accepts deposits under this name and the cahoot, Santander
Business and Santander Corporate & Commercial trading names.

Further details can be found in the FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List, you can get a copy in your local Santander branch.

You can find out more information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, on their
website at www.FSCS.org.uk

For customers with an overdraft.  If you have a problem with your agreement, please try to resolve it with us in the first instance. If you're not
happy with the way we handled your complaint or the result, you may be able to complain to the Financial Ombudsman Service. If you don't take up
your problem with us first you will not be entitled to complain to the Ombudsman. We can provide details of how to contact the Ombudsman.

You can find details of rates and charges on our website or through your local branch.

We’ll calculate interest or fees daily on any outstanding overdrawn balance.

What's AER? - AER stands for Annual Equivalent Rate and shows what the interest rate would be if we paid interest and added it to your account
each year.

What`s gross rate? - The gross rate is the interest rate we pay where no income tax has been deducted.

What's EAR? - EAR stands for Effective Annual Rate and represents the yearly cost of an overdraft, which takes account of how often we charge
interest to the account, and doesn`t include any other fees or charges. Overdrafts depend on your circumstances and you must repay any overdraft
when we ask in line with our General Terms and Conditions.

Santander UK plc. Registered Office: 2 Triton Square, Regent's Place, London, NW1 3AN, United Kingdom. Registered Number 2294747.
Registered in England and Wales. www.santander.co.uk. Telephone 0330 9 123 123. Calls may be recorded or monitored. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Our Financial Services
Register number is 106054. You can check this on the Financial Services Register by visiting the FCA’s website www.fca.org.uk/register. Santander
and the flame logo are registered trademarks.

Date Average balance for the month Amount

2nd Jan Average credit balance £449.22

Your transactions 3rd Dec 2025 to 2nd Jan 2026
Date Description Money in Money out £ Balance

3rd Dec Balance brought forward from previous statement 445.35

3rd Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 02-12-2025 21.26 424.09

3rd Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO STEPHEN OLIVER REFERENCE action , MANDATE NO 0013 95.00 329.09

4th Dec FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT REF.Sent from Revolut FROM David Jackson 40.00 369.09

4th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO PAUL KEALY REFERENCE action , MANDATE NO 0014 40.00 329.09

5th Dec CARD PAYMENT TO Amazon Prime*Z105I03Q4 ON 04-12-2025 8.99 320.10

5th Dec POST OFFICE CASH DEPOSIT 135.00 455.10

5th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 04-12-2025 13.43 441.67

6th Dec DAY TODAY (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 05-12-2025 5.22 436.45

7th Dec SQUIRREL BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 06-12-2025 11.80 424.65

7th Dec SQUIRREL BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 06-12-2025 4.00 420.65

7th Dec SUMUP *THE PIG AND WH (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 06-12-2025 12.10 408.55

7th Dec SUMUP *THE PIG AND WH (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 06-12-2025 4.50 404.05

7th Dec SUMUP *THE PIG AND WH (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 06-12-2025 4.10 399.95

7th Dec SUMUP *THE PIG AND WH (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 06-12-2025 17.20 382.75

9th Dec CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace*Z93T19ZK4 ON 08-12-2025 17.98 364.77

10th Dec STANDING ORDER VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO Nicola Jackson REFERENCE dad , MANDATE NO 0010 20.00 344.77

10th Dec B&M RETAIL LTD (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 09-12-2025 5.79 338.98

10th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 09-12-2025 12.88 326.10

12th Dec CARD PAYMENT TO AMAZON UK* Z95LD0RG4 ON 11-12-2025 5.58 320.52

12th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 11-12-2025 6.02 314.50

12th Dec SUBWAY41444 (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 11-12-2025 8.19 306.31

13th Dec TRADERS TAVERN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 6.50 299.81

13th Dec TRADERS TAVERN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 17.30 282.51

13th Dec TRADERS TAVERN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 12.50 270.01

13th Dec TRADERS TAVERN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 7.30 262.71

13th Dec TRADERS TAVERN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 14.80 247.91

13th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 3.57 244.34

13th Dec MURPHYS IRISH BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 12-12-2025 28.00 216.34

16th Dec BANK GIRO CREDIT REF 204S18M4E DWP UC, 000000003502279229 759.21 975.55



Account name: MR DAVID JACKSON

Account number: 13677792  (Sort Code 09 01 30)

Statement number: 01/2026 Page number: 3 of 4

Date Description Money in Money out £ Balance

16th Dec CARD PAYMENT TO APPLE.COM/BILL ON 15-12-2025 0.99 974.56

16th Dec CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace*ZE7ZU6W14 ON 15-12-2025 8.99 965.57

16th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO DAVID JACKSON REFERENCE Revolut , MANDATE NO 0004 300.00 665.57

17th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 16-12-2025 8.97 656.60

17th Dec GREGGS PLC (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 16-12-2025 4.90 651.70

18th Dec HOUSE OF FRASER (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 17-12-2025 45.00 606.70

19th Dec BANK GIRO CREDIT REF NM477168B SSS ADP, 000000003509073165 558.40 1,165.10

19th Dec BILL PAYMENT TO B AND P PARTNERS REFERENCE JACKP, MANDATE NO00008 700.00 465.10

19th Dec CARD FACTORY (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 18-12-2025 0.99 464.11

19th Dec POST OFFICE CASH DEPOSIT 300.00 764.11

19th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO PAUL KEALY REFERENCE action , MANDATE NO 0014 20.00 744.11

19th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO NICOLA JACKSON REFERENCE dad , MANDATE NO 0015 10.00 734.11

19th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO NICOLA JACKSON REFERENCE dad , MANDATE NO 0015 50.00 684.11

20th Dec SUMUP *RASHID (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 19-12-2025 8.50 675.61

20th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 19-12-2025 1.35 674.26

20th Dec WEE MANS BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 19-12-2025 5.00 669.26

23rd Dec BANK GIRO CREDIT REF NM477168B DWP XB, 000000003520038178 10.00 679.26

23rd Dec CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace*ZD9O176T4 ON 22-12-2025 21.84 657.42

23rd Dec WWW.POSTOFFICE.CO.UK (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 22-12-2025 40.64 616.78

23rd Dec MCDONALDS 1615 (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 22-12-2025 18.67 598.11

24th Dec FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT REF.Sent from Revolut FROM David Jackson 200.00 798.11

24th Dec
BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO PATRICK JACKSON REFERENCE action , MANDATE NO
0016

30.00 768.11

24th Dec CARD PAYMENT TO APPLE.COM/BILL ON 23-12-2025 4.99 763.12

24th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 23-12-2025 16.82 746.30

25th Dec SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 5.43 740.87

25th Dec DRINKS EXPRESS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 23.99 716.88

25th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 21.62 695.26

25th Dec UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 10.00 685.26

25th Dec INDIGO SUN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 46.00 639.26

25th Dec DAY TODAY (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 4.87 634.39

25th Dec GOLDEN CUT PREMIUM (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 24-12-2025 20.00 614.39

26th Dec SUMUP *TAXI MR2YPSEF (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 25-12-2025 12.00 602.39

26th Dec NISA-WAY (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 25-12-2025 21.26 581.13

26th Dec REVOLUT.ME/NASERA6VD (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 26-12-2025 12.00 569.13

28th Dec UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 27-12-2025 5.00 564.13

28th Dec SUBWAY41444 (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 27-12-2025 9.18 554.95

28th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO DAVID JACKSON REFERENCE Revolut , MANDATE NO 0004 150.00 404.95

29th Dec LIDL GB GLASGOW VICTOR (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 27-12-2025 13.37 391.58

29th Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.52 391.06

29th Dec DROP INN (VIA APPLE PAY), 20.00 EUR RATE 0.8740/GBP, ON 28-12-2025 17.48 373.58

29th Dec WH SMITH GLASGOW AIRPO (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 28-12-2025 13.55 360.03

29th Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 1.16 358.87

29th Dec MARSHALL BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), 45.00 EUR RATE 0.8740/GBP, ON 28-12-2025 39.33 319.54

29th Dec AVOLTA GLA WDF MAIN (VIA APPLE PAY), ON 28-12-2025 26.19 293.35

29th Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.67 292.68

29th Dec OH LA LA DINER CAFE (VIA APPLE PAY), 26.00 EUR RATE 0.8738/GBP, ON 28-12-2025 22.72 269.96

30th Dec BANK GIRO CREDIT REF 204S18M4H DWP UC, 000000003528178090 759.20 1,029.16

30th Dec BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO DAVID JACKSON REFERENCE Revolut , MANDATE NO 0004 750.00 279.16

31st Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.15 279.01

31st Dec FARMACIA LAS FLORES (VIA APPLE PAY), 5.90 EUR RATE 0.8745/GBP, ON 30-12-2025 5.16 273.85

31st Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.26 273.59

31st Dec SUPERMARKET SAI (VIA APPLE PAY), 9.95 EUR RATE 0.8753/GBP, ON 30-12-2025 8.71 264.88

31st Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.08 264.80

31st Dec MARSHALL BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), 3.00 EUR RATE 0.8733/GBP, ON 30-12-2025 2.62 262.18

31st Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.15 262.03

31st Dec CHARLIES PIZZA (VIA APPLE PAY), 5.80 EUR RATE 0.8741/GBP, ON 30-12-2025 5.07 256.96

31st Dec FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.39 256.57

31st Dec TAXI LM 141 ADEJE (VIA APPLE PAY), 15.00 EUR RATE 0.8746/GBP, ON 30-12-2025 13.12 243.45

1st Jan FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.41 243.04

1st Jan GAELIC CORNER (VIA APPLE PAY), 16.00 EUR RATE 0.8743/GBP, ON 31-12-2025 13.99 229.05

1st Jan FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.32 228.73

1st Jan GAELIC CORNER (VIA APPLE PAY), 12.50 EUR RATE 0.8744/GBP, ON 31-12-2025 10.93 217.80
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Date Description Money in Money out £ Balance

1st Jan FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.41 217.39

1st Jan DISCO RUGS (VIA APPLE PAY), 16.00 EUR RATE 0.8743/GBP, ON 31-12-2025 13.99 203.40

1st Jan FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT REF.J FROM MR J A MCKENZIE 20.00 223.40

2nd Jan FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.27 223.13

2nd Jan SUPERMARKET S10 (VIA APPLE PAY), 10.30 EUR RATE 0.8747/GBP, ON 01-01-2026 9.01 214.12

2nd Jan FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 1.16 212.96

2nd Jan RABBIT BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), 45.00 EUR RATE 0.8748/GBP, ON 01-01-2026 39.37 173.59

2nd Jan FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSION FEE 0.15 173.44

2nd Jan RABBIT BAR (VIA APPLE PAY), 6.00 EUR RATE 0.8750/GBP, ON 01-01-2026 5.25 168.19

2nd Jan Balance carried forward to next statement: 168.19


